
Item 
# 1 

Project: Health Care Education and Training Facility, University of Louisiana at 
Lafayette, Lafayette, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-640-20-03, F.19002351 

AFC: $40,900,000 
 
FEE: $408,227 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B Mathes Brierre Architects + MBSB Group, AJV 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 

C Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 

D Rozas-Ward Architects 1100 Poydras Street, Suite 3550 New Orleans LA 70163 

E Architects Beazley Moliere | EskewDumezRipple, 
AJV 

300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

F ACSW Architects | Perkins & Will, AJV 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 

G Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

H Chase Marshall Architects + Gould Evans, LLC, 
AJV 

1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-
3 

Lafayette LA 70508 

I Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

J Waggonner & Ball | SO Studio, AJV 2200 Prytania Street New Orleans LA 70130 

K Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 

L Barron Heinberg & Brocato + PBK, AJV 1015 Wisteria Street Alexandria LA 71301 

M Kirksey Architects, Inc. 6909 Portwest Drive Houston TX 77024 

  



Item 
# 2 

Project: Engineering Classroom Building, University of Louisiana at Lafayette, 
Lafayette, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-640-20-02, F.19002350 

AFC: $19,041,890 
 
FEE: $199,623 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B The Sellers Group | Holly & Smith 
Architects, AJV 

147 Easy Street Lafayette LA 70506 

C NANO, LLC 432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 

D Waggonner & Ball | SO Studio, AJV 2200 Prytania Street New Orleans LA 70130 

E Mathes Brierre Architects + MBSB Group, 
AJV 

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 

F Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 

G Rozas-Ward Architects 1100 Poydras Street, Suite 3550 New Orleans LA 70163 

H Architects Beazley Moliere | 
EskewDumezRipple, AJV 

300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

I Barras Architects + Corne Lemaire Group 
+ RHH Architects, AJV 

921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

J Chase Marshall Architects 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-3 Lafayette LA 70508 

K Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

L Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

M Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 

N Crump Wilson | O'Rourke, Frick & 
Petitjean, AJV 

5721 S. Sherwood Blvd Baton Rouge LA 70816 

O Coleman Partners Architects, LLC | 
Perkins and Will, Inc., AJV 

3377 North Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70806 

P ACSW Architects, LLC 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 

Q Kirksey Architects, Inc. 6909 Portwest Drive Houston TX 77024 

  



Item 
# 3 

Project: New Headquarters Office, District 07, DOTD, Lake Charles, Louisiana 
 
Project #: H.014602 

AFC: $2,965,000 
 
FEE: $259,741 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B King Architects, Inc. 1312 Sampson St. Westlake LA 70669 

C Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 

D GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245 Baton Rouge LA 70898 

E Kudla Architecture, LLC 429 Kirby Street Lake Charles LA 70601 

F Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

G Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

H Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 

I Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

J Angelle Architects 1011 Berard Street Breaux Bridge LA 70517 

K Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 

L Porche' May + Domain Architecture, 
AJV 

1808 Elm Street Lake Charles LA 70601 

M Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

N Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

  



Item 
# 4 

Project: Envelope Repairs and Roof Replacement, Manuel Hall, Louisiana State 
University Eunice, Eunice, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-605-20-02, F.19002349 

AFC: $2,250,000 
 
FEE: $130,826 

A Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

B Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

C Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

D The Sellers Group 147 Easy Street Lafayette LA 70506 

E Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 

F GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245 Baton Rouge LA 70898 

G BE-CI, Inc & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV 6304 Muir Street Baton Rouge LA 70817 

H Duplantis Design Group, PC 314 East Bayou Road Thibodaux LA 70301 

I Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

J db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

K Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 

L Walker Consultants 4904 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 150 Tampa FL 33634 

M Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

N Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

O Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 

  



Item 
# 5  

Project: Monroe Readiness Center Modernization, Monroe, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-046 

AFC: $1,900,000 
 
FEE: $156,539 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B Architecture+ 300 Washington Street, Suite 400 Monroe LA 71201 

C KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

D Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 808 Versailles Blvd. Alexandria LA 71303 

E Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

F David Lane Beaird & Associates, Inc. 105 Commercial Parkway West Monroe LA 71292 

G Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 

  



Item 
# 6 

Project: Roof Repairs and/or Replacement, 415th Readiness Center, Gillis W. Long 
Center, Carville, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-036 

AFC: $914,000 
 
FEE: $79,837 

A Meyer Engineers and Architects, Ltd. 36505 Oak Plaza Ave., Suite A Prairieville LA 70769 

B Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

C Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

D ARCHONstudio, LLC 7732 Goodwood Boulevard, Suite 207 Baton Rouge LA 70806 

E Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

F Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

G GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245 Baton Rouge LA 70898 

H Duplantis Design Group, PC 314 East Bayou Road Thibodaux LA 70301 

I Scairono Martinez Architects, APAC 3642 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

J Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

K Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

L Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

M db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

N Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 

O Walker Consultants 4904 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 150 Tampa FL 33634 

P Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

Q Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 

  



Item 
# 7 

Project: Repairs to Historic Structures, City Park, New Orleans, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 06-A20-20-02, F.06002240 

AFC: $885,000 
 
FEE: $96,887 

A John C. Williams Architects, LLC 824 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

B Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

C NANO, LLC 432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 

D Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

E Waggonner & Ball Architects, APC 2200 Prytania Street New Orleans LA 70130 

F Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 

G Scairono Martinez Architects, APAC 3642 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

H Torre Design Consortium, LTD 5005 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

I C. Spencer Smith, AIA, LLC 1018 Bienville Street New Orleans LA 70112 

J Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

K Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

L Woodward Design + Build, LLC 1000 South Norman C. Francis Parkway New Orleans LA 70125 

M Koch and Wilson Architects, APC 1100 Jackson Ave. New Orleans LA 70130 

N Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 

O Walker Consultants 4904 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 150 Tampa FL 33634 

P Cushing Terrell 13 N. 23rd Street Billings MT 59101 

Q M2 Studio | Cypress Building 
Conservation, AJV 

1200 Annunciation Street New Orleans LA 70130 

R Rome Office LLC 400 N Peters Street, Suite 212 New Orleans LA 70130 

S LRK 50 South BB King Blvd., Suite 600 Memphis TN 38103 

T Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 

U Bell Butler Design and Architecture 1811 Hastings PL New Orleans LA 70130 

  



Item 
# 8 

Project: New 61st Motorpool Building, Gillis W. Long Center, Carville, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-037 

AFC: $850,000 
 
FEE: $74,693 

A Meyer Engineers and Architects, Ltd.  36505 Oak Plaza Ave., Suite A Prairieville LA 70769 

B Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

C ARCHONstudio, LLC 7732 Goodwood Boulevard, Suite 207 Baton Rouge LA 70806 

D Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

E GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245 Baton Rouge LA 70898 

F Scairono Martinez Architects, APAC 3642 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

G Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

H Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

I Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

J Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

K Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

  



Item 
# 9 

Project: Waterproofing and Site Improvements, North Central Plant & South Central 
Plant, State Capitol Park, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-93B-12, F.01004165 & F.01004166 (Supplement) 

AFC: $700,000 
 
FEE: $62,516 

A Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

B Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

C Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

D Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 

E GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245 Baton Rouge LA 70898 

F Walker Consultants 4904 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 150 Tampa FL 33634 

G Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

H Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

I Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 

  



Item 
# 10 

Project: New Classroom Building, Camp Cook, Ball, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-034 

AFC: $625,000 
 
FEE: $56,355 

A Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

B ARCHONstudio, LLC 7732 Goodwood Boulevard, Suite 207 Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

D KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

E Barron Heinberg & Brocato, LLC 1015 Wisteria Street Alexandria LA 71301 

F James Guillory Architect, LLC & Ballard 
CLC, Inc., AJV 

1845 Leglise Street Mansura LA 71350 

G Ron Kwaske, Architect 4514 S. Saratoga Street New Orleans LA 70115 

H Alliance Design Group, LLC 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 

I Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

J Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

K Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

  



Item 
# 11 

Project: Hurricane Delta Building and Site Repairs, Louisiana State Penitentiary, 
Department of Public Safety and Corrections, Angola, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-05B-13, F.01004173 

AFC: $600,000 
 
FEE: $8,143 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B Stout Architecture, LLC 344 Fairfield Avenue New Roads LA 70760 

C Ron Kwaske, Architect 4514 S. Saratoga Street New Orleans LA 70115 

D Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

  



Item 
# 12 

Project: Hurricane Delta Building and Site Repairs, Raymond Laborde Correctional 
Center, Department of Public Safety and Corrections, Cottonport, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-05B-13, F.01004174 

AFC: $450,000 
 
FEE: $6,261 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B Ron Kwaske, Architect 4514 S. Saratoga Street New Orleans LA 70115 

C db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

D Stout Architecture, LLC 344 Fairfield Avenue New Roads LA 70760 

E Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

 


